
 
SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NORTH FOND DU LAC 

STUDENT FEE SCHEDULE 2022 – 2023 
 
*School Fees 
K-Grade – 5th Grade and Treffert Way    $25.00  
Grades 6th – 8th            $30.00  
Grades 9th – 12th      $40.00 
*Above fees are waived for students who qualify for free lunch. Students who qualify for reduced lunch pay ½ of above fees. 

 
Parking Fees 
HM Student Lot     $20.00 
New sticker if lost      $10.00 
 
**Student Athletic Participation Fees                 
Bessie Allen Sports (per sport)   $20.00  
Horace Mann Sports (per season)   $30.00  
**Fee is waived for students who qualify for free lunch only 
**Athletic fee maximum per family is $150 (per building) 
 
**Band Instrument Rental 
Bessie Allen      $50.00   
Horace Mann      $50.00   
**Fee is waived for students who qualify for free lunch only. 
**Repairs in excess of $50 are responsibility of student 
 
Solo Ensemble Fee: 
 Class A Class B Class C 

Solo $16 $12 $12 

Duet  $8/student $6/student $6/student 

Trio $6/student $4/student $4/student 

• Large group ensemble district fee (Jazz Band, Flute Choir, Show Choir, etc.): WSMA entry 
fee divided by amount of performers, with a minimum of $5/student. 

• Maximum cost for Student Participation/Solo Ensemble Fees: $150.00 per family (per    
building) 

 
Technology Protection Fee (if paid last year and unused, no need for additional purchase): 
High School Technology Protection Plan  $25.00 (MANDATORY FOR ALL HMHS STUDENTS) 

Middle School Technology Protection Plan  $25.00 (OPTIONAL FOR BAMS STUDENTS) 

 
Athletic Season Passes (entire school year): 
Adult        $25.00     
Family Pass (2 adults plus graduated children)  $50.00  
Senior Citizens (Over 60 years old)       Free (must get pass from HMHS or at games) 
All North Fond du Lac Students        Free 

 
Board Approval May 9th, 2022 


	*School Fees
	K-Grade – 5th Grade and Treffert Way    $25.00
	Grades 9th – 12th      $40.00

	**Student Athletic Participation Fees
	Bessie Allen Sports (per sport)   $20.00
	**Fee is waived for students who qualify for free lunch only.

